

Shipping Notice

Not to be paid

Powered by



Customer Details

WS Audiology
Agustin Galarza
4855 native dancer lane
32826 - Orlando, Florida
United States of America

VAT Number :
Customer ID : 7432
Username : Frederik Leikauf
Email : frederik.leikauf@sivantos.com
Invoice e-mail : frederik.leikauf@sivantos.com

Web Shop Details

Nymøllevej 6
Lyng - 3540
Denmark

+49 172 271
Phone : 8253
Email : nb@conxion.dk

WSAAudiology

Delivery Address

WS Audiology
Agustin Galarza
4855 native dancer lane
32826 - Orlando, Florida
United States of America

Mobile : +1 (407) 574-8344
Email : agustin.galarza@rexton.com

Notice Number
INV-20200305-11

Invoice Date
05-03-2020

Order Number:
PS-20200304-4

Order Date
04-03-2020

Sub Order No.	Earliest disp. date	Product	Quantity	Unit Price (EUR)	Total Price (EUR)
PS-20200304-4-SUB-1	11-03-2020	Rexton LED Staging Display Item Number: : 04073-99C1-7600 (Handling Cost : 1.50 EUR) Transportation cost will be invoiced separately by HQ	20 Pcs	23.00	460.00
PS-20200304-4-SUB-1	11-03-2020	M-Core R-Li Dummy Item Number: : 04069-99G1-5000 (Handling Cost : 1.50 EUR) Transportation cost will be invoiced separately by HQ	40 Pcs	2.00	80.00
PS-20200304-4-SUB-1	11-03-2020	M-Core R312 Dummy Item Number: : 04067-99G1-5000 (Handling Cost : 1.50 EUR) Transportation cost will be invoiced separately by HQ	40 Pcs	2.00	80.00
PS-20200304-4-SUB-1	11-03-2020	Rexton Magnetic Presentation Tray Item Number: : 03897-99C1-5000 (Handling Cost : 1.50 EUR) Transportation cost will be invoiced separately by HQ	20 Pcs	7.50	150.00
PS-20200304-4-SUB-1	11-03-2020	Rexton Dummy Holder High Version Item Number: : 03896-99C1-5000 (Handling Cost : 1.50 EUR)	40 Pcs	4.50	180.00

Transportation cost will be
invoiced separately by HQ

PS-20200304-4-SUB-1	11-03-2020	StyleLine BT Display Set Item Number: : 03894-99G1-5000 (Handling Cost : 1.50 EUR)	40 Pcs	9.00	360.00
PS-20200304-4-SUB-1	11-03-2020	StyleLine BT 3 Dummies Color Set Polybag Item Number: : 03893-99G1-5000 (Handling Cost : 1.50 EUR)	5 Pcs	7.50	37.50
		Transportation cost will be invoiced separately by HQ			
		Total Handling Cost			10.50

Not to be paid	Subtotal (EUR)	1358.00
	Total (EUR)	1358.00

Note : This is a computer generated invoice. No signature required.

